View Merit

Date of Father Name  Category Gender Merit Merit Status

Birth Index
1 24KC232592  Shruti Kaur 1/22/2002 Daljeet Singh Unreserved Female 0 2157 Closed
2 24kc121212  junaid test 2/2/2002 svbidik Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
3 24KC254891 NEELOFER 2/16/2001 1QBAL AHMAD 0.B.C. Female 0 2157 Open
ANSARI
4 24KC291373  Shreya Parihar 1/20/2000 Rakesh Kumar Unreserved Female 0 2157 Open
Singh
5 24KC277455 UJJWAL 2/28/1998 SUDESH PAL 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
24KC251863 MOHIT SOAM 1/10/1995 AMRISH SINGH Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
7 24KC273760 VIVEK KUMAR 7/23/1992 YOGESH 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
KASHYAP KASHYAP
8 24KC259400 YESH VARDHAN  4/10/2002 SANJEEV KUMAR O0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
9 24KC240077 VISHANT 1/1/2001 SUNIL KUMAR S.C. Male 0 2157 Open
JAINWAL
10 24KC247408 AAKASHKUMAR 9/13/1997 BHAGMAL SINGH S.C. Male 0 2157 Open
11 24KC275772 KIRTIKA SHARMA 7/5/1995 SARVESH 0.B.C. Female 0 2157 Open
SHARMA
12  24kc020202  Shudhakar test 2/2/2002 \ Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
13 24KC287987 NIKHIL BALIYAN 10/2/2000 AJAY BALIYAN 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
14 24KC286335 MANISHA JHA 1/15/1996 PREM KUMAR Unreserved Female 0 2157 Open
JHA
15 24KC243866 VIKAS SHARMA  5/13/2000 SARVESH Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
SHARMA
16 24KC284856 SAGAR MAL 11/5/1997 SATINDER Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
BHARTI MAL
17 24KC286955 ARVIND KUMAR  7/5/1994 PARMOD KUMAR  Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
18 24KC233993 MOHD REHBAR 2/10/2003 MOHD 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
SAIFI MURSALEEN
SAIFI
19 24KC283364 TAUKEER AHMAD 3/30/2001 JABEER ANSARI 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Closed
20 24KC280405 SUCHITA RAI 11/5/1994  SHAILENDER Unreserved Female 0 2157 Open
KUMAR
21 24KC259022 MOHIT BAGHEL 11/20/2003 CHHOTE LAL S.C. Male 0 2157 Open
BAGHEL
22 24KC290020 RIJWAN 7/1/1999 AFSAR ALI Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
23 24KC273823 ANSHUL SHARMA 8/7/1999 BHOLENATH Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
SHARMA
24 24KC261095 PAVNI 10/1/2003  ARVIND KUMAR Unreserved Female 0 2157 Open
25 24KC290219 SHAHNAWAZ 3/2/1998  ABDUL BARI 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
26 24KC233657 Suryalal Maurya 10/12/2001 vinod 0.B.C. Female 0 2157 Open
27 24KC233762 DEV KUMAR 6/8/2003 UMESH KUMAR 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
28 24KC255549 FAISHAL 12/23/2000 VAKIL 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
29 24KC242979 ABUZAR 12/15/2002 SHAHNAWAZ ALl Unreserved Male 0 2157 Open
30 24KC272419 MUNIR SAIFI 9/8/1998 MOMIN SAIFI 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
31 24KC261132 AYUSHI 2/7/2006 SANJEEV KUMAR 0.B.C. Female 0 2157 Open
32 24KC252935 MOHD NASIR 2/2/2002 ALIMUDDIN 0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open
33 24KC278357 LAVNEET MALIK  1/17/2004 SUDHEER KUMAR O0.B.C. Male 0 2157 Open



39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49

50

51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67

68
69

24KC290206
24KC257527
024KC269120
24KC269120
24KC275683

24KC280908
24KC279542

24KC232274

24KC282823
24KC247219
24KC278014
24KC286216
24KC254225

24KC283090

24KC278411
24KC251132

24KC265433

24KC233249
24KC249717
24KC252948

24KC266239

24KC232220
24KC265009

24KC273878
24KC238408
24KC235658
24KC281490

24KC253691
24KC292006
24KC242300
24KC240735

24KC251240
24KC243948
24KC252927

24KC243957
24KC284876

ANMOL SINGH

RAHUL PANWAR
HRITIK SINGHAL
HRITIK SINGHAL

MAMTA
AGARWAL

SONAM
SHIVANI JAIN

Pritish kumar
bhardwaj

KIRSANPAL
RAM KUMAR
MOHD SHAKIR
AKANSHA
shubham yadav

AARAV

VANDNA TYAGI
ANJUM

AJAY KAMAT

CHAHAT GARG

UTKARSH TOMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

MOHAMMAD
ZAID KHAN

NEHA
RADHA MADHAB

BANDYOPADHYAY

VIKSHIT

PRAVESH KUMAR
BHASKAR SAGAR

KUMARSAIN

KM ANJLI
ANSHUL
SAURABH SINGH
SHASHANK

VARUN MOHAN
ANIL
VIKASH KUMAR

PUNIT GAUTAM

KUMAR
SHUBHAM

Date of
Birth

3/25/2002
6/6/1996

8/11/2000
8/11/2000
2/16/1970

9/28/2005
12/20/1997

1/18/1999

10/22/1995
5/4/1991
7/6/1999
8/19/2001
4/6/1999

12/27/2004

1/1/1985
2/6/1994

1/4/1989

3/31/2003
1/2/2003
2/21/1999

6/25/1999

10/10/2000
1/14/1962

12/10/2003
8/7/1990
1/16/1999
8/12/1994

3/12/1999
10/12/1999
3/11/1996
7/4/2004

3/11/1992
5/6/2001
4/8/1997

3/11/2001
10/2/1996

Father Name

SANJAY SINGH

SANJAY PANWAR

SUNIL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR

RAMESHWAR
PRASAD

FARMAN

MUKESH KUMAR
JAIN

Anand kumar

HARPAL SINGH
PARTAP SINGH
MOHD ILIYAS

PAWAN KUMAR

rajneesh kumar
yadav

MISHREE LAL
MOTLA

MAHESH TYAGI

MOHD VAREES
AHMED

SATRUGHAN
KAMAT

SANTOSH GARG

SANJEEV TOMAR
BALMIKI PRASAD

SINGH
AFZAL KHAN

MUKESH KUMAR
RAMKRISHNA

BANDYOPADHYAY

RATAN PAL
MANGE RAM
GULJARI LAL

HARVAKSH
SINGH

LOKESH KUMAR
CHAND KIRAN
SURESH KUMAR

SURAJBHAN
SINGH

MOHAN LAL
JAGROOP

RAVINDRA
KUMAR

RAMBABU
KAMAL SINGH

Category

S.C.

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved

Unreserved

0.B.C.

S.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.

Unreserved
0.B.C.

Unreserved

EWS
0.B.C.
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

S.C.
S.C.

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Merit Merit
Index

0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157
0 2157

Status

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
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79
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82
83

84
85
86

87
88
89
90

91

92

93
94

95

96
97

98
99

100

101
102
103
104

105
106

24KC293028
24KC236946
24KC257253
24KC261304
24kc264888

24KC257388
24KC270592
24KC255720
24KC233815
24KC238434
24kc283259

24KC293083
24KC288836
24kc235697

24KC282806
24KC265531
24KC264551

24KC283417
24KC250855
24KC264883
24KC293033

24KC277906

24KC240737

24KC290410
24KC251224

24KC244065

24KC255948
24KC232877

24KC287789
24KC251989

24KC239899

24KC240386
24KC234877
24KC235418
24KC232419

24KC241498
24KC260863

ROHIT

EKTA
KHUSHBU
MANISH

KM HEMLATA

ANJALI

PRIYA

SHIVANI

SONIKA

VIKASH

CHHAVI ADHANA
VARUN KUMAR
HARSH SIWACH

POOJA
NARWARIYA

ANISHA KHATUN
ARSHI ANSARI
SHIVA MALIK

MOHIT KUMAR
ANCHAL RANI
SUHAIB

PRIYANSHU
MALIK

RAHUL YADAV

SHEETAL

NOSHEEBA
AAMIR KHAN

AARTI
CHAUDHARY

UTSAV MALIK
ALKA NAGAR

MANSI PAL

ABHISHEK
CHAUDHARY

GAJENDRA
YADAV

SHEHREEN
MOHD SHAZAIB
KULDEEP ARIYA
ANANT MALIK

SANIYA
MAYANK

Date of

Birth
12/8/2002
7/26/2004
2/21/2002
5/4/2000
9/8/1997

5/8/2000
3/3/2001
8/4/1998
6/5/2001
10/16/1999
8/9/2002
12/10/2000
11/13/2000
7/15/1998

10/10/2004
7/6/1999
4/5/2000

5/5/1989
8/21/1990
2/1/2000
9/13/2001

9/14/2000

3/4/1989

10/6/1993
12/20/1997

6/30/1983

4/1/2000
2/25/2001

4/17/2004
10/16/1997

7/1/1998

8/15/1999
12/19/1995
12/5/1993
8/9/2002

1/1/2005
11/5/2000

Father Name

HUKAM SINGH
KISHAN PAL
BIJENDRA SINGH
BRAJLAL

JITENDRA
KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR
PRATAP SINGH
DASE RAM
RAMLAL

LALA RAM
SUNIL KUMAR
RAMSHREY
KOMIL SINGH
KADAM SINGH

VAKIL KHAN
JAMEEL AHMAD

PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

JAIPAL SINGH
SUMAN SINGH
FARMUDDIN

ASHOK MALIK

JANAKRAM
YADAV

KANWATR PAL
CHAUDHARY

NAEEM ANSARI

MD JAHEER
AHMAD KHAN

CHAUDHARY
SHRI CHAND

SANJEEV MALIK

HARVEER SINGH
NAGAR

SATISH PAL

SURENDRA
SINGH

RAJBAKSH
YADAV

FIROJ KHAN
SAJID ALI
VED PAL

HARENDER
MALIK

AASMOHMAD
SATYAPRAKASH

Category Gender Merit Merit Status

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male
Female

Female
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Index

O O o o

O O O O oo o o o o

o O o o

O O o o

o o

2157
2157
2157
2157
2157

2157
2157
2157
2157
2157
2157
2157
2157
2157

2157
2157
2157

2157
2157
2157
2157

2157

2157

2157
2157

2157

2157
2157

2157
2157

2157

2157
2157
2157
2157

2157
2157

Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open



107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122

123

124
125

24KC237270
24kc273876

24KC241224
24KC283508
24KC235122

24KC292319
24KC249807

24KC268346
24KC240872
24KC269208
24KC280047
24KC264288
24KC283271
24KC279469

24KC282039
24KC293109

24KC257609

24KC278773
24KC241530

KASHYAP
Tejveer
SHASHANK
AKASH
MEENU

KM POOJA
SAXENA

SAGAR RASTOGI

VINAY PRATAP
SHISHODIA

MANISH
SUHANI BANSAL
Himanshu Rana
NEHA KUSHWAH
MOHD TALIB
SAURABH ARA
DHRUV JAIN

JEESHAN

ABHISHEK
SHARMA

BHARAT SHARMA

MOHD NADEEM
SHIVAM

Date of

Birth

10/28/2000
10/8/2003
7/21/1998
8/13/2002
7/10/2001

1/24/1997
1/1/2003

11/19/2003
11/3/2000
6/26/1999
5/21/2003
6/28/2000
1/15/2001
9/6/2003

2/1/2001
12/10/2001

6/10/2002

3/12/2002
7/5/2000

Father Name

KASHYAP

Lal Kumar
RAJKUMAR
MUKESH

DHAN PRAKASH
TEJPAL SAXENA

ATUL RASTOGI
AMAR PAL SINGH

RAM KUMAR
RAJESH BANSAL
RajSingh Rana
RAKESH KUMAR
MOHD AKHLAQ
GAJENDRA RAI

MUKESH KUMAR
JAIN

ASHIF KHAN

KRISHAN KUMAR
SHARMA

DASHRATH
SHARMA

SHAMIM AHMAD
RANDHEER

Category Gender Merit Merit Status

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
EWS
EWS

EWS
EWS

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

EWS
EWS

EWS

EWS
EWS

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Index

O O ©o o o

O O O O o o o

2157
2157
2157
2157
2157

2157
2157

2157
2157
2157
2157
2157
2157
2157

2157
2157

2157

2157
2157

Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed

Open
Open

Open
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open



